14000141341

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600302497956

08/14/17--01017--526 **25.00

17 MOV - 7 AM 8: 49

NOV 0 9 2017 Y SULKER



RESULT OI NOW 2019

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 11, 2017

RICHARD THIENES PO BOX 1682 ST CLOUD, MN 56302

SUBJECT: 6801 PROPERTIES LLC

Ref. Number: L14000141341

We have received your document for 6801 PROPERTIES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The designation of the registered office and the registered agent, both at the same Florida street address, must be contained within the document pursuant to Florida Statutes. The registered agent must sign accepting the designation as required by Florida Statutes.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

01 Na/ 2017

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Yasemin Y Sulker Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 117A00016710

2017 NOY -7 AM 18: 18 4

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(A Florida Limited Li	ability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company of Florida document number <u>L 1400 141</u> .34	vere filed on O2 5507 2014 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabil	ity company here:
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability	y Company," the designation "L.L.C." or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	CLEARWATER, FL 33 760
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	PO BOX 1687
and the same of the same and the same and the same of	ice address on our records, enter the name of the new R 95 TRUSTER OF THE THIENES TRUST data 11/28/2007 114 TH AVE SUITEA Enter Florida street address WATER Florida Thorida TRUSTER OF THE NEW Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

f Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

And the second of the second

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
-MGR- IVING	RICHARD LAWRENCE	THIENES TO GSTRUSTO MILYTRUST dated 11/28/ ST CCOUD, MN 56302	Egg2
TRUT	PO BOX 1682	ST CCOUD, MN 56307	Remove
			5 (1)
			Change
			□ Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			Remove
			 Change
			τ. 19
			□ Remove
		·	Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			D Add
			□ Remove
			Change

N/A			
	-		
		-	
	<u> </u>		
	······································		
			
			==
			X 0:
		<u> :</u> :	1
		-	<u> </u>
	.	, ,	1
			<u> </u>
	<u> </u>		
	· - · · -		
ective date, if other than the date of filing:	(optio	onal)	
n effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be priote: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the appl	or to date of filing or more than 90 days after icable statutory filing requirements, this	filing.) Pursu date will no	ant to 60. of be list
cument's effective date on the Department of State's record	ls.		
record specifies a delayed effective date, but n The 90th day after the record is filed.	ot an effective time, at 12:01 a	.m. on th	e earli
The John day after the record is med.	_		
ned October 02 .201			
A 1/			
Certod Carrel M	my. Kustee	,	
Signature of a member or aut	thorized representative of a member		
RICHARD LAWRENCE T	THIENER TO TO	2 non	£
1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1	THE TOTAL OF THE	<u> </u>	<u>ک</u>

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00